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MATERIAL PAGE OF
KIT-258 P
I'IST REV.B 8
QUANTITY SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER ETIRGICE REFER TO
UNIT SYMBOLS S 1200
A°1736 AX152 ASSY AX152 0 *
A-5511 BD ASSY,,RECT KIT-258 1 1=
A-5512 BD ASSY,CAP. KIT-258 1 1=
A-5513-2 PL ASSY,FR KIT-258 1 1«
AX152 INS, FDTHRU A-5511 1 EB401
A-5511 1 EB&402
A-5511 1 E8403
A-5511 1 EB8404
A-5511 1 5#| E8405
BG101 BAG,CLOTH KIT-258 3 3%
CAQ0412-11-13.50 LEAD,ELEC A-5512 1 W84lé
A-5512 1 2% WB415
CA0412-11-16.50 LEAD,ELEC A-5511 i 1= WB403
CA0412-11-18.00 LEAD,ELEC A-5512 1 1# WB416
CA0412-11-3,00 LEADyELEC A-5511 1 W8401
A-5511 1 2% WB402
CAO0412-11~4.25 LEAD,ELEC A-5511 1 W8406
A-5511 1 2% W8B8407
CAO0412-11-6.00 LEAD,ELEC A-5511 1 W8404
A-5511 1 2% WB8405
CAD412-11~7.00 LEAD,ELEC A-5511 1 W8408
A-5511 1 2% W8409
CAD412-11-8.00 LEAD,ELEC A-5512 1 WB410
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MATERIAL PAGE OF
; KIT-258
LIST REN & 8
QUANTITY REFERENCE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER SYMBOLS REFER TO
UNIT S 1200
A-5512 1 We&11
A-5512 1 3s| W8413
CA0412-29-10.00 LEAD, ELEC KIT-258 1 1#| w8412
CA0412-29-3,25 LEAD,ELEC A-5512 1 1#| we418
CAO0412-29~4.00 LEAD, ELEC A-5512 1 1#| wWss17
CA0412-29-4.50 LEAD, ELEC A-5512 1 1e| w8419
CA0412-29-30.50 LEAD, ELEC A-5512 1 1#| w8420
CK1119 DIAG,WRG KIT-258 1 1e
CU102-2 CLAMP,LOOP A-5512 3 38
CX115-1-50-202 CAP.,FXD,PLSTC |A-5512 1 C8401
A-5512 1 C8402
A-5512 1 3¢ 8403
DD117 RECT,SCOND DEV | A-5511 1 CRB401
A-5511 1 CR8402
A-5511 1 3s| CRB403
FWOBHBN WASH. s FLAT A-5512 12 12#
FW1OHBN WASH. s FLAT A-5511 23
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
KIT-258 9 42%
FW101-2 WASH. o NMy N KIT-258 2 2
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MATERIAL PAGE OF
KIT-258
LIST REV.B 8
QUANTITY SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER REFERENGE REFER TO
UNIT SYMBOLS S 1200
FW25HBN WASH. FLAT KIT-258 11 11=
FW37LBN WASH.yFLAT A-5512 6 6w
GAl1l17 GSKT4RD AX152 2
] AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2 10#
KIT=-25T7 GPT-10K MOD KIT-258 1 l= 1
LD2077/PX985 BDysMTG,RECT A-5511 1 1=
LD2082/PX987~1 BD,MTG,CAP. A-5512 1 1#
LWE1OMRN WASH. LK, EXT AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2 8«
LWI37LRN WASH. LKy INT A-5512 6 6w
LWSOBMRN WASH. LKy SPLIT A-5512 12 12#%
LWS10MRN WASH. s LK,SPLIT A-5511 23
KIT-258 9 32%
LWS25MRN WASH. sLK,SPLIT KIT-258 11 11=
MS4913 BRKTyMTG,CAP. A-5512 4 G
MS4917 PLyFRONT A-5513-2 1 1=
NP850-258 PLy IDENT-NAVY A-5513-2 1 1= 32
NP362-46 PL, IDENT-MOD KIT~-258 1 1 2
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MATERIAL PAGE OF
KIT-258 8
LIST bt
X QUANTITY REFERENCE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER SYMBOLS REFER TO
UNIT S 1200
NS128-1 BUSH. , INS, FML AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2 10%
NS3W0204 INS, STANDOFF A-5512 1 1s
NTCO440BNL NUT,PLN,CAP. A-5513-2 4 4e
NTC10328NL NUTyPLN,CAP A-5511 10
KIT-258 5 154
NTC2520BNL NUT s PLN, HEX KIT-258 5 5e
NTHO832BN10 NUT s PLN, HEX A-55]12 4 4n
NTH1032BN12 NUT s PLNyHEX A-5511 4
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
AX152 2
KIT-258 6 20+
NTH25208N14 NUT s PLN, HEX KIT-258 6 bé
NTH3732BN16 NUT, PLN, HEX A-5512 6 bn
NT137-2520 NUT , PLN s N A-5511 6 6u
PM1299-3 STDOFE,CONT A-5512 1 £8413
A-5512 1 E8417
A-55]2 1 E8418
A-5512 1 £8419
A-55]12 1 Ss| EB8420
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MATERIAL PAGE OF

KIT-258 5 ‘
LIST REV.B 8

QUANTITY | pecepence | SPECIAL NOTES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER REFER TO
UNIT SYMBOLS S 1200

PX370-4-7 INS SLVG-TEF AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152

WwwWww

15=

PX370-8-7 INS SLVG-TEF CA0412-11-13.5
CA0412-11-13,5
CA0412-11-16.5
CA0412-11-18.0
CAO412-11-3,00
CA0412-11-3.00
CA0412-11-4.25
CAD412-11-4,.25
CAD412-11-6.00
CA0412-11-6,00
CA0412-11-7.00
CA0412-11-7.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-29-10.0 1
CA0412-29-3,25
CA0412-29-4.00
CA0412-29-4,.50
CA0412-29-30.5
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PX562-2 BUSH.,TEF AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152

e e T ™

—

PX985 BDyMTG,RECT LD2077/PXx985 l=

PX987~-1 BDyMTG,CAP, LD2082/PX987~1 1 1=
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MATERIAL PAGE OF
KIT-258 N
LIST SEv. & 8
QUANTITY REFERENCE SPECIAL NOTES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED ON QUANTITY PER SYMBOLS REFER TO
UNIT S 1200
PX987~2 BDyMTG,CAP. A-5512 1 1=
SCBPO832BN6 SCR,MACH A-5512 2 2%
SCBPO832BNS SCRyMACH A-5512 10 10%
SCBP1032BN10 SCR 4 MACH A-5511 6
. KIT-258 2 8
SCBP1032BN12 SCRyMACH A-5511 4 4
SCBP10328BN6 SCRyMACH A-5511 3 3
SCBP2520BN12 SCR ¢ MACH KIT-258 6 ™
SCFPO440BNG SCR,MACH A-5513-2 4 4
SC143-2520816 SCRyMACH-NYLON A-5511 6 ™
SM156-1BN STUD, THD AX152 1
AX152 1
AX152 1
AX152 1
AX152 1 5%
$1096 INSTL INSTR KIT-258 1 1»
S113 VARN, FUNGUS RE PX985
PX987-1
PX987-2 .
S114 IN CHROM PRM M54917 .
5115 ENAM, SM GY MS4917 *
$245 SILVER PL PM1299-3 .
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KIT-258 7
LIST REV.B 5

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

USED ON

QUANTITY

QUANTITY
PER
UNIT

REFERENCE
SYMBOLS

SPECIAL NOTES
REFER TO
S 1200

$404

S$423
TEO155-3417
TEO155-34170

TEOL55-34171

WA104-2

WA109-56

IRIDITE, YEL

IRIDITE,SIL
TERM. s LUG-INS

TERM. LUG-INS

TERM., LUG-INS

WASH.ySPG TENS

WASH. yNM

‘| CAD412-29-4.50

MS4913
MS4917

PM1299-3

CA0412-11-13.5p
CAO412-11-13.5p
CAO0412-11-16.5D
CAO412-11-18.0p
CAO0412-11-3.00
CAO0412-11-3,00
CA0412-11-4.25
CAO412-11-4.25
CA0412-11-6.00
CAQ412-11-6.00
CA0412-11-7.00
CAO412-11-7.00
CAO412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-29-10.0p
CA0412-29-3.25
CA0412-29-4.00
CA0412-29-4.50
CA0412-29-30.5p

CA0412-29-10.0p
CA0412-29-3.25
CA0412-29-4.00
CA0412-29-30.5p
KIT-258

A-5512
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MATERIAL
LIST

KIT-258
REV.B

PAGE

OF
8

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

USED ON

QUANTITY

QUANTITY
PER
UNIT

REFERENCE
SYMBOLS

SPECIAL NOTES
REFER TO
S 1200

WL100~-1

10-10/66 REV A
1/30/67 REV B

WIRE,ELEC,BUSS

EMN 17000
EMN 17694

AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152
AX152

CA0412-11-13.5
CAD412-11-13.5
CAO412-11~-16.5
CAO0412-11-18.0
CAD412-11-3.00
CA0412-11-3.00
CA0412-11-4.25
CAO412-11-4,25
CAO412-11-6.00
CAO0412-11-6.00
CA0412-11-7.00
CA0412-11-7.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CA0412-11-8.00
CAO0412-29-10.0
CA0412-29~-3.25
CA0412-29-4.00
CA0412-29-4.50
CA0412-29-30.5
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